
Dinner   |  5 :00 pm  — 9:00 pm

D I N N E R  M E N U

In this place where various cultures intersect, you can enjoy 
special dishes at any time of the day.

総額の税抜き金額に対して10%のサービス料を頂戴しています。 食材に関する生産情報はお気軽にお尋ねください。
A 10% service charge will be added to the total amount before tax.  Also, please feel free to inquire about detailed product inform.

食物アレルギーをお持ちの方は、
QRコードからアレルギー情報をご確認ください。

Allergen information is available via the QR code.

M A I N

22,000

9,800

12,000

4,300

熟成 T ボーンステーキ

赤城牛サーロインのグリル  200g

赤城牛フィレのグリル  200g

アンガス牛のステーキ  150g

Aged T-Bone Steak

Grilled Akagi Beef Sirloin

Grilled Akagi Beef Filet

Angus Beef Steak

沖縄県産豚肩ロースのシンプルグリル  300g

スパイシースペアリブ  300g

若鶏モモのロースト ハーブクリームソース 200g

メカジキのカツレツ  ケッカソース 200g

Grilled Okinawan Pork Shoulder Loin

Spicy Spare Ribs

Roasted Chicken �igh with Herb Cream Sauce

Breaded Sword�sh Cutlet with Checca Sauce

3,200

3,400

2,800

2,700

P A S T A  &  R I C E

A P P E T I Z E R

ブッラータチーズ  苺のマリネ

鮮魚のカルパッチョ ソイジンジャーヴィネグレット

馬肉のカルパッチョ 島人マッシュルーム

フレッシュオイスター

クラッシックシーザーサラダ

海老とレモングラスのサラダ

自家製フォカッチャ

  2,400

1,700

1,800

1pc / 900

1,700

1,800

2pcs / 300

Burrata Cheese with Marinated Strawberries

Carpaccio of Today’s Fish with Soy Ginger Vinaigrette

Horse Meat Carpaccio with Island-Grown Mushrooms

Fresh Oyster

Classic Caesar Salad 

Shrimp and Lemongrass Salad

Focaccia

フライドポテト トリュフ &  チーズ

牡蠣の香草バター焼き

和牛の炙り寿司

沖縄タコス

スパイシーチキンウィング

フィッシュ & チップス  アイオリソース

ムール貝と浅利のビール蒸し

メキシカンスタイル

1,800

1pc / 1,000

1pc / 900

1pc / 800

5pcs / 1,200

1,500

Half / 1,300

Full / 2,400

Tru�e & Cheese French Fries

Baked Oysters with Herb Butter

Seared Wagyu Beef Sushi

Okinawan Tacos

Spicy Chicken Wings

Fish & Chips with Aioli Sauce

Beer Steamed Mussels & Clams – Mexican Style

D E S S E R T

苺のバシュラングラッセ

チャイティーのクレームブリュレ

ライムパイ

ティラミス

チョコレートのセミフレッド

バスクチーズケーキ

赤い果実のパルフェ

1,100

900

900

800

900

1,000

900

Strawberry Vacherin Glace

Chai Tea Creme Brulee

Lime Pie

Tiramisu

Chocolate Semifreddo

Basque Cheesecake

Red Fruit Parfait

1,700

2,000

2,200

1,800

2,300

1,700

ボロネーゼ  アメリカーノ スパゲッティーニ

生雲丹と浅利のアーリオ・オーリオ スパゲッティーニ

トリュフとポルチーニ茸のクリーム タリアテッレ

極み卵のカルボナーラ タリアテッレ

オマール海老のトマトクリーム  リングイネ

島豚サルシッチャと春キャベツのリゾット

Bolognese Americano Spaghettini

Spaghettini with Fresh Sea Urchin & Clams Aglio e Olio

Tagliatelle with Tru�e and Porcini Mushroom Cream Sauce

Tagliatelle Carbonara Made with Kiwami Eggs

Linguine with Lobster Tomato Cream

Risotto with Island Pork Salsiccia and Spring Cabbage


