

DINNER MENU

Dinner | 5:00 PM — 9:00 PM

In this place where various cultures intersect, you can enjoy special dishes at any time of the day.

A LONG VACATION.

食物アレルギーをお持ちの方は、QRコードからアレルギー情報をご確認ください。
Allergen information is available via the QR code.



APPETIZER

Burrata Cheese with Marinated Strawberries ブッラータチーズ 苺のマリネ	2,400	Truffle & Cheese French Fries フライドポテトトリュフ & チーズ	1,800
Carpaccio of Today's Fish with Soy Ginger Vinaigrette 鮮魚のカルパッチョ ソイジンジャーヴィネグレット	1,700	Baked Oysters with Herb Butter 牡蠣の香草バター焼き	1pc / 1,000
Horse Meat Carpaccio with Island-Grown Mushrooms 馬肉のカルパッチョ 島人マッシュルーム	1,800	Seared Wagyu Beef Sushi 和牛の炙り寿司	1pc / 900
Fresh Oyster フレッシュオイスター	1pc / 900	Okinawan Tacos 沖縄タコス	1pc / 800
Classic Caesar Salad クラシックシーザーサラダ	1,700	Spicy Chicken Wings スパイシーチキンウィング	5pcs / 1,200
Shrimp and Lemongrass Salad 海老とレモングラスのサラダ	1,800	Fish & Chips with Aioli Sauce フィッシュ & チップス アイオリソース	1,500
Focaccia 自家製フォカッチャ	2pcs / 300	Beer Steamed Mussels & Clams – Mexican Style ムール貝と浅利のビール蒸し	Half / 1,300 Full / 2,400

MAIN

Aged T-Bone Steak 熟成 T ボーンステーキ	22,000	Grilled Okinawan Pork Shoulder Loin 沖縄県産豚肩ロースのシンプルグリル 300g	3,200
Grilled Akagi Beef Sirloin 赤城牛サーロインのグリル 200g	9,800	Spicy Spare Ribs スパイシースペアリブ 300g	3,400
Grilled Akagi Beef Filet 赤城牛フィレのグリル 200g	12,000	Roasted Chicken Thigh with Herb Cream Sauce 若鶏モモのローストハーブクリームソース 200g	2,800
Angus Beef Steak アンガス牛のステーキ 150g	4,300	Breaded Swordfish Cutlet with Checca Sauce メカジキのカツレツ ケッカソース 200g	2,700

PASTA & RICE

Bolognese Americano Spaghettini ボロネーゼ アメリカーノ スパゲッティニ	1,700
Spaghettini with Fresh Sea Urchin & Clams Aglio e Olio 生雲丹と浅利のアーリオ・オーリオ スパゲッティニ	2,000
Tagliatelle with Truffle and Porcini Mushroom Cream Sauce トリュフとポルチーニ茸のクリーム タリアテッレ	2,200
Tagliatelle Carbonara Made with Kiwami Eggs 極み卵のカルボナーラ タリアテッレ	1,800
Linguine with Lobster Tomato Cream オマール海老のトマトクリーム リングイネ	2,300
Risotto with Island Pork Salsiccia and Spring Cabbage 島豚サルシッチャと春キャベツのリゾット	1,700

DESSERT

Strawberry Vacherin Glace 苺のバシュラングラッセ	1,100
Chai Tea Creme Brulee チャイティーのクレームブリュレ	900
Lime Pie ライムパイ	900
Tiramisu ティラミス	800
Chocolate Semifreddo チョコレートのセミフレッド	900
Basque Cheesecake バスクチーズケーキ	1,000
Red Fruit Parfait 赤い果実のパルフェ	900